
“Above all clothe yourselves with love, which binds everything together in perfect harmony.
And let the peace of Christ rule in your hearts, to which indeed you were called in the one body.”

Colossians 3:14-15 NRSV

Friday, 1 March 2024

Saturday, 2 March 2024

Sunday, 3 March 2024 - The Third Sunday of Lent

Monday, 4 March 2024

Tuesday, 5 March 2024

Wednesday, 6 March 2024

Thursday, 7 March 2024

Friday, 8 March 2024

Saturday, 9 March 2024

Sunday, 10 March 2024 - Mothering Sunday

Monday, 11 March 2024

Tuesday, 12 March 2024

Wednesday, 13 March 2024

Thursday, 14 March 2024

Friday, 15 March 2024

Saturday, 16 March 2024

Sunday, 17 March 2024 - The Fifth Sunday of Lent (Passiontide Begins)

Cycle of Prayer
March 2024



Monday, 18 March 2024
 

Tuesday, 19 March 2024

Wednesday, 20 March 2024
 

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Friday, 22 March 2024

Saturday, 23 March 2024

Sunday, 24 March 2024 - Palm Sunday
 

 

Monday, 25 March 2024 - Holy Week
 

Tuesday, 26 March 2024 - Holy Week

Wednesday, 27 March 2024 - Holy Week

Thursday, 28 March 2024 - Maundy Thursday
 

Friday, 29 March 2024 - Good Friday

Saturday, 30 March 2024 - Holy Saturday
 

Sunday, 31 March 2024 - Easter Sunday
 

 

Our vision prayer

 

The 2027 Community of Prayer

register at www.derby.anglican.org/2027


